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Feldenkrais Practitioners in Victoria & Tasmania 

 

The following Feldenkrais Practitioners in Victoria and Tasmania are Members of the Australian Feldenkrais Guild Inc. 

They conduct Awareness Through Movement® (ATM) group classes and Functional Integration® (FI) individual sessions. 

Practitioners may offer online sessions – please contact to confirm 

HV= Home visiting; *Denotes trainee qualified to teach Awareness Through Movement® (ATM) group classes 

 

 

 
 

Australian Feldenkrais Guild (Vic Div) Inc 
www.feldenkrais.org.au 
vic.div@feldenkrais.org.au   

SUBURB (VIC) NAME PHONE  EMAIL ATM / FI HV 

BELLARINE PENINSULA 
GEELONG 
SURF COAST 

Sandy Leathem 0419923413 sandyleathem@gmail.com 
ATM 
FI 

 

BENDIGO 
CASTLEMAINE 
DAYLESFORD 
KYNETON 

*Julieta Mateo 0455481705 julietamateovitale@gmail.com ATM  

BENTLEIGH 
MCKINNON 

Nina Simonov 0412777912 nina.simonov@gmail.com 
ATM  
FI 

Yes 

BLACKBURN Vlad Solowiej 
9877 6793 

0425845036 
Fitsoma@tpg.com.au 

ATM 
FI 

Yes 

BRIGHTON Lisa Campbell 0409598000 lisa@baysidefeldenkrais.com.au ATM No 
BRIGHTON Raymond Taylor 0435991411 seedmail@bigpond.net.au ATM No 

BRUNSWICK Ann Scanlan 0409774458 felde@tpg.com.au 
ATM 
FI 

Yes 

BRUNSWICK Francesca White 0421889812 franwhite@optusnet.com.au 
ATM 
FI 

No 

BUNYIP Chelsie Elliot 0437107201 chelliott76yahoo.com.au 
ATM 
 FI 

 

CARLTON Simon Slieker 0413585314 simon@simonslieker.com 
ATM 
FI 

 

CARLTON 
CARLTON NORTH 

Gemarja Lomas 9388 0348 mmps@bigpond.com 
ATM 
FI 

No 

CARLTON 
NORTH CARLTON  

Robin Laurie 0438351458 robinlaurie@bigpond.com ATM  No 

CAULFIELD 
SOUTH CAUFIELD 

Joshua Balbin 
9193 2170 

0402338852 
josh@centre4health.com.au 

ATM 
FI 

No 

CAULFIELD Simon Slieker 0413585314 simon@simonslieker.com 
ATM 
FI 

Yes 

CAULFIELD SOUTH Tali Plotnik 0421843308 tali@movementwisdom.com.au 
ATM 
FI 

No 

CENTRAL GIPPSLAND 
LATROBE VALLEY 
TRARALGON 

Carolyn Pile 0488252789 carolyn.pile@gmail.com 
ATM 
FI 

 

CHELSEA Thalia Castles 
9772 4935 

0428604935 
 

ATM 
FI 

No 

CLIFTON HILL Mary Barlow 0437094044 mary@movementmatters.com.au FI No 

CLIFTON HILL Holly Huon 0428595109 huonholly@gmail.com 
ATM 
FI 

No 

CROYDON NORTH Donna Deland 0424085671 donna@donnadeland.com.au 
ATM 
FI 

No 

EAST MALVERN Sue Cranage 
9571 2835 

0400645313 
scranage@hotmail.com FI Yes 

ELWOOD Karol Connors 0405766462 karol@baysidefeldenkrais.com.au FI Yes 
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Australian Feldenkrais Guild (Vic Div) Inc 
www.feldenkrais.org.au 
vic.div@feldenkrais.org.au   

SUBURB (VIC) NAME PHONE  EMAIL ATM / FI HV 

ELWOOD Tamara Diner 9531-4769 dinegold@hotmail.com 
ATM 
FI 

 

EPPING 
WOLLERT 

Medhavi Verma 0430442001 feldhavi@gmail.com 
ATM 
FI 

No 

ESSENDON 
FOOTSCRAY 
MAIDSTONE 
WEST FOOTSCRAY 
YARRAVILLE 

Angela Ashley-Chiew 0488549922 angela@alifeinflow.com 
ATM 
FI 

No 

ESSENDON 
MOONEE PONDS 

Lea Kewish 
9372-9444 

0411715687 
leakewish@iinet.net.au 

ATM 
FI 

 

EUROA 
LONGWOOD EAST 
SEYMOUR 

Olga Yastrubetskaya 0428513862 olgay@unimeb.edu.au 
ATM 
FI 

Yes 

FAIRFIELD 
THORNBURY 

Jan Poulos 0412480607 mrsjanetpoulos@gmail.com ATM No 

FERNTREE GULLY Jenni Evans 9737 9945 jenni@feldebiz.com.au 
ATM 
FI 

Yes 

FOOTSCRAY 
NEWPORT 
WILLIAMSTOWN 

Sally Low 0405170090 sallylowmethod@outlook.com 
ATM 
FI 

Yes 

FOOTSCRAY Caroline Voogd 0414946900 feldyphysio@gmail.com 
ATM 
FI 

Yes 

FLINDERS Raymond Taylor 0435991411 seedmail@bigpond.net.au 
ATM 
FI 

No 

FRANKSTON  Kevin Jackson 0402671662 kjinoz123@gmail.com 
ATM 
FI 

Yes 

HAMPTON Lisa Campbell 0409598000 lisa@baysidefeldenkrais.com.au FI No 

HAWTHORN Jennifer Guild 9819 3106 gld.hnwd@bigpond.com 
ATM 
FI 

No 

HAWTHORN EAST Louise Rothols 0415494539 lrothols@melbpc.org.au FI  No 

HURSTBRIDGE Karen Murray 0466103105 Kazlmurray@exemail.com.au 
ATM 
FI 

Yes 

MANSFIELD Jane Morrissey 0407938515 morrisseyej@gmail.com 
ATM 
FI 

No 

MELBOURNE  Ingrid Weisfelt 0409690247 ingrid@melbournefeldenkraisstudio.com FI Yes 

MELBOURNE  Ralph Hadden 0425742048 ralph.hadden@gmail.com 
ATM 
FI 

 

MOORABBIN Ruth Frommer 0449767057 healthhorizons1@gmail.com 
ATM 
FI 

Yes 

MORNINGTON Kate Tremlett 0415171092 katetrem@satlink.com.au ATM  Yes 
MT MARTHA Kate Tremlett 0415171092 katetrem@satlink.com.au FI Yes 

MURRUMBEENA Brian Farnfield 0419475700 brian.farnfield@gmail.com FI Yes 

ONLINE Megan Hopley 0410039193 meganh@protonmail.com ATM  
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www.feldenkrais.org.au 
vic.div@feldenkrais.org.au   

SUBURB (VIC) NAME PHONE  EMAIL ATM / FI HV 

OCEAN GROVE 
POINT LONSDALE 

Sally Low 0405170090 sallylowmethod@outlook.com 
ATM 
FI 

Yes 

PRAHRAN Leonie Hearn 
9533-6448 

0448102831 
leonie.hearn@bigpond.com FI Yes 

PRESTON Simon Slieker 0413585314 simon@simonslieker.com 
ATM 
FI 

Yes 

ST KILDA Lena Rosenberg 0416688418 lena@senseinmotion.com 
ATM 
FI 

Yes 

SUNBURY Kate Tremlett 0415171092 katetrem@satlink.com.au FI Yes 

WILLIAMSTOWN NORTH Elizabeth Carey 0412025917 Elizabeth.Carey@bigpond.com FI Yes 

WOODEND Francesca White 0421889812 franwhite@optusnet.com.au 
ATM 
FI 

No 

 
SUBURB (TAS) NAME PHONE EMAIL ATM / FI HV 

HOBART and Surrounds Joanna de Burgh 0437468064 joannadeburgh@gmail.com 
ATM 
FI  

Yes 

HOBART 
SOUTH HOBART 

Dany Pacaud 0427787754 danypacaud@gmail.com 
ATM 
FI  

Yes 
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